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Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Nbr 2 -30 +80 1,6
Pu 2 -30 +80 1,6

Viton 2 -20 +200 1,6



Codice Descrizione

01.P9000.220240 P9 NBR 24224959 D.220x240x10/18
01.P9000.240260 P 9 NBR 24193882 D.240x260x10/18
01.P9000.250275 P 9 NBR 24175461 D.250x275x16/22,5
01.P9000.450480 P 9 NBR 24224958 D.450x480x18/27
01.A1100.520550 A1l NBR 85SH D.520x550x18 /23
01.P9000.600630 P 9 NBR 24224926 D.600x630x18/27
01.P9000.900930 P 9 NBR 24224950 D.900x930x27
01.P9000.11001130 P 9 NBR 24250720 D.1100x1130x27
01.P9000.13801410 P 9 NBR 24378270 D.1380x1410x27

d
220.00
240.00
250.00
450.00
520.00
600.00
900.00
1100.00
1380.00

D
240.00
260.00
275.00
480.00
550.00
630.00
930.00
1130.00
1410.00

Spessore

10.00
10.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

H Sede

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Materiale Peso

Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00

10.00
10.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.220240&d1=220.0000&d2=240.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.240260&d1=240.0000&d2=260.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.250275&d1=250.0000&d2=275.0000&spessore=16.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.450480&d1=450.0000&d2=480.0000&spessore=18.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.A1100.520550&d1=520.0000&d2=550.0000&spessore=18.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.600630&d1=600.0000&d2=630.0000&spessore=18.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.900930&d1=900.0000&d2=930.0000&spessore=27.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.11001130&d1=1100.0000&d2=1130.0000&spessore=27.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.P9000.13801410&d1=1380.0000&d2=1410.0000&spessore=27.000000

